
SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RUTLAND WATER  -  1st JUNE 2007

SPRING MATCH

 172ENGLAND   84  7.375fish lbs ozsWinner

 144SCOTLAND   65 14.000fish lbs ozs2nd Place

 110WALES   54  0.625fish lbs ozs3rd Place

  99IRELAND   51 15.375fish lbs ozs4th Place

 1.875OFFICIALS' TROPHY John Ross    9   5 fish lbs ozs

225 ozslbs 469  5.375

  22

  22ENGLAND best basket   11  8.875fish lbs ozsRob Sosbe

  14IRELAND best basket    8  7.000fish lbs ozsTony Hogg

  19SCOTLAND best basket    9 12.250fish lbs ozsStuart Malcolmson

  18WALES best basket    9  2.125fish lbs ozsScott Graham

   3

 527254  5.375fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

  11  8.875fish lbs ozs

BEST BASKET

Rob Sosbe

13.625lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT

Kenny Hunter SCOTLAND

ENGLAND

fishWeigh-in totals

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RUTLAND WATER  -  1st JUNE 2007

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Rob Sosbe 6 12 8.875 11 22 8.8755

Keith Nicholson   (c) 6 11 9.375 11 21 9.3755

Lindsay Simpson 6 14 7.875 9 20 7.8753

Andrew Green 6 11 13.375 10 19 13.3754

Mike Gunnell 6 10 11.625 7 12 11.6251

Baz Reece 6 12 8.500 6 12 8.500

Simon Gaines 5 11 12.500 5 11 12.500

Chris Bobby 5 10 0.250 5 10 0.250

John Gollop 5 9 1.500 5 9 1.500

Philip Dixon 4 8 11.500 4 8 11.500

Richard Kesek 4 8 2.375 4 8 2.375

Gary Wright 3 6 10.625 3 6 10.625

Peter Kempton 3 6 9.500 3 6 9.500

Peter Hartley 1 1 11.500 1 1 11.500

66 136  7.375 18 84 172  7.3750

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RUTLAND WATER  -  1st JUNE 2007

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Tony Hogg 6 10 7.000 8 14 7.0002

Arden Pollock 6 11 5.750 6 11 5.750

Dudley Murphy 5 10 2.500 5 10 2.500

Colin Cahill 4 9 14.750 4 9 14.750

Gary Stewart 4 9 2.500 4 9 2.500

Kieran O'Mahoney 4 8 0.125 4 8 0.125

Brian Stanfield 4 7 5.000 4 7 5.000

John Burke 4 6 4.125 4 6 4.125

Pat Foley   (c) 3 6 4.125 3 6 4.125

Sam McGowan 3 5 11.500 3 5 11.500

Tom Sweeney 3 5 1.875 3 5 1.875

Colin Murray 2 3 6.875 2 3 6.875

Aidan Heffernan 1 2 13.250 1 2 13.250

Fechin McMorrow 0 0

49  95 15.375 2 51  99 15.3750

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RUTLAND WATER  -  1st JUNE 2007

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Stuart Malcolmson 6 13 12.250 9 19 12.2503

Steven Nicoll 6 15 11.625 6 15 11.625

Stan Headley 6 13 0.125 7 15 0.1251

Kenny Hunter 6 13 9.125 13.6253 *6 13 9.125

Calum Crosbie   (c) 6 12 14.750 6 12 14.750

Ian Gilfillan 5 12 2.500 5 12 2.500

Tom Burnett 5 11 2.250 5 11 2.250

Paul Sharp 4 8 7.875 4 8 7.875

Ian Simpson 3 8 5.625 3 8 5.625

Mick Thomson 4 7 6.625 4 7 6.625

Ian Storrar 3 6 9.625 3 6 9.625

John Kettles 3 6 6.125 3 6 6.125

Ian Jones 3 5 13.375 3 5 13.375

Gus Shepherd 1 1 8.125 1 1 8.125

61 136 14.000 4 65 144 14.0000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 6 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RUTLAND WATER  -  1st JUNE 2007

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Scott Graham 6 12 2.125 9 18 2.1253

Brian Morgan 6 11 3.125 8 15 3.1252

Spencer Williams 5 11 3.375 5 11 3.375

Malcolm Edwards 6 11 0.750 6 11 0.750

Mark Thomas 4 8 7.375 4 8 7.375

Brian Jeremiah 3 7 5.875 3 7 5.875

George Barron 4 6 13.250 4 6 13.250

Steve Jones 3 6 7.500 3 6 7.500

Geoff Thompson 3 5 14.125 3 5 14.125

Glyn Jones 2 5 7.375 2 5 7.375

Tony Bevan 2 4 6.625 2 4 6.625

Dai Rickets 2 4 2.500 2 4 2.500

Phil Thomas   (c) 2 3 10.875 2 3 10.875

Gary Preston 1 1 11.750 1 1 11.750

49 100  0.625 5 54 110  0.6250

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 6 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RUTLAND WATER  -  1st JUNE 2007

SPRING MATCH

FISH

Rob Sosbe 1 ENGLAND  6  12  8.875 11  22  8.8755

Keith Nicholson 2 ENGLAND  6  11  9.375 11  21  9.3755

Lindsay Simpson 3 ENGLAND  6  14  7.875  9  20  7.8753

Andrew Green 4 ENGLAND  6  11 13.375 10  19 13.3754

Stuart Malcolmson 5 SCOTLAND  6  13 12.250  9  19 12.2503

Scott Graham 6 WALES  6  12  2.125  9  18  2.1253

Steven Nicoll 7 SCOTLAND  6  15 11.625  6  15 11.625

Brian Morgan 8 WALES  6  11  3.125  8  15  3.1252

Stan Headley 9 SCOTLAND  6  13  0.125  7  15  0.1251

Tony Hogg10 IRELAND  6  10  7.000  8  14  7.0002

Kenny Hunter11 SCOTLAND  6  13  9.125 13.625  3 * 6  13  9.125

Calum Crosbie12 SCOTLAND  6  12 14.750  6  12 14.750

Mike Gunnell13 ENGLAND  6  10 11.625  7  12 11.6251

Baz Reece14 ENGLAND  6  12  8.500  6  12  8.500

Ian Gilfillan15 SCOTLAND  5  12  2.500  5  12  2.500

Simon Gaines16 ENGLAND  5  11 12.500  5  11 12.500

Arden Pollock17 IRELAND  6  11  5.750  6  11  5.750

Spencer Williams18 WALES  5  11  3.375  5  11  3.375

Tom Burnett19 SCOTLAND  5  11  2.250  5  11  2.250

Malcolm Edwards20 WALES  6  11  0.750  6  11  0.750

Dudley Murphy21 IRELAND  5  10  2.500  5  10  2.500

Chris Bobby22 ENGLAND  5  10  0.250  5  10  0.250

Colin Cahill23 IRELAND  4   9 14.750  4   9 14.750

Gary Stewart24 IRELAND  4   9  2.500  4   9  2.500

John Gollop25 ENGLAND  5   9  1.500  5   9  1.500

Philip Dixon26 ENGLAND  4   8 11.500  4   8 11.500

Paul Sharp27 SCOTLAND  4   8  7.875  4   8  7.875

Mark Thomas28 WALES  4   8  7.375  4   8  7.375

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 6 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RUTLAND WATER  -  1st JUNE 2007

SPRING MATCH

FISH

Ian Simpson29 SCOTLAND  3   8  5.625  3   8  5.625

Richard Kesek30 ENGLAND  4   8  2.375  4   8  2.375

Kieran O'Mahoney31 IRELAND  4   8  0.125  4   8  0.125

Mick Thomson32 SCOTLAND  4   7  6.625  4   7  6.625

Brian Jeremiah33 WALES  3   7  5.875  3   7  5.875

Brian Stanfield34 IRELAND  4   7  5.000  4   7  5.000

George Barron35 WALES  4   6 13.250  4   6 13.250

Gary Wright36 ENGLAND  3   6 10.625  3   6 10.625

Ian Storrar37 SCOTLAND  3   6  9.625  3   6  9.625

Peter Kempton38 ENGLAND  3   6  9.500  3   6  9.500

Steve Jones39 WALES  3   6  7.500  3   6  7.500

John Kettles40 SCOTLAND  3   6  6.125  3   6  6.125

John Burke41 IRELAND  4   6  4.125  4   6  4.125

Pat Foley42 IRELAND  3   6  4.125  3   6  4.125

Geoff Thompson43 WALES  3   5 14.125  3   5 14.125

Ian Jones44 SCOTLAND  3   5 13.375  3   5 13.375

Sam McGowan45 IRELAND  3   5 11.500  3   5 11.500

Glyn Jones46 WALES  2   5  7.375  2   5  7.375

Tom Sweeney47 IRELAND  3   5  1.875  3   5  1.875

Tony Bevan48 WALES  2   4  6.625  2   4  6.625

Dai Rickets49 WALES  2   4  2.500  2   4  2.500

Phil Thomas50 WALES  2   3 10.875  2   3 10.875

Colin Murray51 IRELAND  2   3  6.875  2   3  6.875

Aidan Heffernan52 IRELAND  1   2 13.250  1   2 13.250

Gary Preston53 WALES  1   1 11.750  1   1 11.750

Peter Hartley54 ENGLAND  1   1 11.500  1   1 11.500

Gus Shepherd55 SCOTLAND  1   1  8.125  1   1  8.125

Fechin McMorrow56 IRELAND  0  0

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 6 fish]


